PSV SAMFALLIGHET

RESULTAT- OCH BALANSRAKNING UTFALL 2009 BUDGET 2009, 2010

INTAKTER
Arrende
Profilering
Profilmaterial
Tennistimmar
Summa Intakter

KOSTNADER
Banunderhall tennis
Loner banunderhall
Profilmaterial
Badbryggan
Resekostnader
Representation

Repr arbetsmoten
Kontorsmaterial
Kopiering trycksaker
Lantmateri/fastighetsonkost
Forsakring

Internet

Diverse

Summa kostnader
(Resultat fore finans)

Bankintékter
Bankkostnader

RESULTAT

TILLGANGAR
Byggnader

Kassa och bank
Summa Tillgangar

SKULDER
Leverantorsskulder
Forskottsbet profilering
Ovriga skulder
Balanserat resultat
Arets forlust

Summa Skulder& Eget Kapital

Utfall 2009
34 870
14 000 (58r)
0
56 000
104 870

90 286
29 071
0
4 200
0
2671
370
0
1950
0
5983
0
442,50
134 973,50
-30 103,5

1 445,63
- 0

-28 657,87

50 000
228 575,94
278 575,94

0

0

13 606
293 627,81
- 28 657,87
278 575,94

Budget 2009
34 870
19 000
0
47 000
100 870

37 000
33 000
0
5000
3000
2 500
1 000
4 000
3000
3000
5900
0

10 000
104 480

4 000
- 200

270

Budget 2010
56 650
21 000
0
54 000
131 650

40 000
35000
0
5000
0
3000
1000
2000
2000
12 000
6 100
15000
10 000
131 100

2 000
- 200

2 550



